Specifications
MPG5 Miniature Parallel Gripper
The MPG5 gripper is designed for pick & place of small pieces. The cutting edge design of the MPG5
allow for manifold mounting a series of MPG5’s  in line without the concerns of space for fittings or
airlines. Another unique feature of the MPG5 is the dual-purpose purge port that is part of every gripper.
This feature facilitates use of the MPG5 in some clean room applications and very dirty environments.
How To Order
MPG Series
Miniature Parallel Gripper
A. Shielded design for long service life.
High grip force to weight ratio.
B. Top porting allows units to be
manifold mounted eliminating air
fittings. Side and Top porting
standard.
C. Purge port will evacuate any
contaminates from inside for a clean
room environment. When
pressurized the purge will keep
debris from entering unit in dirty
environments.
D. Jaws are aluminum bronze alloy and
T-Slot style to prevent jaw breakage.
GRIP FORCE CLOSE
80 PSI
GRIP FORCE OPEN
80 PSI
STROKE WEIGHT DISPLACEMENT
MAXIMUM OPERATING
PRESSURE
4.5 lbs. 4.5 lbs. 0.19 0.9 oz 0.008 cu in 120 psi
Series
5
Seal Option
1 = Buna
2 = Viton
MPG 5 1 6 D X
A
B
C
D
MPG Series
Miniature Parallel Gripper
Dimensions
Performance Data
.945
.768
.780 OPEN
.590 CLOSED
.630
.224
.056 TYP.
.154 TYP.
M2-.4 X .090 DEEP
(2) HOLES
.0787 X .060 DEEP
(2) DOWEL HOLES
.295
.630.472
.236
.138
.264
.528
M2-.4 X .19 DEEP
TYP. (2) PLACES
2MM S.F. DOWEL X .060 DEEP
TYP. (2) PLACES
OPTIONAL PORTING FROM BASE
TAPPED M2-.4
.330
.625
EVACUATION PORT
TAPPED M3-.5 THRU
M3-.5 AIR PORTS
(2) PLACES
L
Position CPosition BPosition A
L (FINGER LENGTH) CLOSE FORCE @ 80 PSI
1 inch 3.8 lbs. 1.7 Kgf
1.5 inches
2 inches
3.5 lbs. 1.6 Kgf
3.2 lbs. 1.4 Kgf
MPG5
Max Load Position A 8 in/lb       0.904 Nm
Max Load Position B
Max Load Position C
8 in/lb       0.904 Nm
12 lbs          5.4 Kgf
Recommended Maximum Load RatingsGrip Force VS. Finger Length
© Numatics Inc. 2008
LT-G3Catalog 1.0
10M-TGI-12/08
For a comprehensive listing of all Numatics production and distribution facilities worldwide, visit:
USA
Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 1-888-Numatics
     1-888-686-2842
Canada
Numatics, Ltd
P: 519-452-1777
Mexico
Numatics de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
P: 52-222-284-6176
WORLD HEADQUARTERS